
The total rent arrears: 

Rent 

Arrears 

2021 
 

2022 
 

2023 
 

2024 

 

2025 

at 

31st of July 

Total 

amount 
€5,059,525 €5,653,893 €6,468,386 €6,793,155 €7,114,154 

 

 

The number of rent accounts in arrears: 

Rent 

Accounts 

in arrears 

2021 
 

2022 
 

2023 
 

2024 

 

2025 

at                  

31st of July 

No. of 

accounts 
2,517 2,908 2,842 2,883 2,866 

 

 

Average differential rent charges: 

2025 

at 

29th July 

 

€76.05 

 

 

 


